

# ORIGINAL

**HATFİL**  
**TEKSTİL İŞL.A.Ş.**  
**ANTAKYA**

PACKING		SPECIFICATION	LOT	Gross	Net	Price Per Kg	Total Price
Qty	Type		NUMBER	Weight	Weight	C + F ITALY	
12	PALETTE	100 % COTTON YARN				EURO/KG	
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6015	1152.1.1		182	14,00 €	2.548,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6045	1152.3.1		180	14,00 €	2.520,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6165	1152.5.1		182	14,00 €	2.548,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6040	1.1.1		171	14,00 €	2.394,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6070	1.2.1		172	14,00 €	2.408,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6480	1.3.1		169	14,00 €	2.366,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6490	1.4.1		165	14,00 €	2.310,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6545	1.5.1		165	14,00 €	2.310,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6680	1.6.1		167	14,00 €	2.338,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6010	1.7.1		291	14,00 €	4.074,00
		PARSLEY 14 GLOSS NM 2/50 GOTS 6550	1.8.1		340	14,00 €	4.760,00
		PARSLEY 14 NM2/50 GOTS 1440	5000.6.2		125	12,00 €	1.500,00
		SUZETTE 12 NM3/50 GOTS 0010	5003.49.1		30	13,00 €	390,00
		PARSLEY 14 NM2/50 GOTS 0050	5000.68.1		20	12,00 €	240,00
		PARSLEY 12 NM3/50 GOTS 0050	5000.67.1		20	12,00 €	240,00
		PARSLEY 12 NM3/50 GOTS 0380	5000.26.1		124	12,00 €	1.488,00
		PARSLEY 14 NM2/50 GOTS 0160	5000.33.1		105	12,00 €	1.260,00
		PARSLEY 14 NM2/50 GOTS 0060	5000.70.1		20	12,00 €	240,00
		PARSLEY 7 NM/850 GOTS 0160	5000.31.1		20	12,00 €	240,00
		PARSLEY 14 NM2/50 GOTS 0070	5000.72.1		210	12,00 €	2.520,00
		PARSLEY 14 NM2/50 GOTS 0030	5000.66.1		20	12,00 €	240,00
		PARSLEY 14 NM2/50 GOTS 0020	5000.64.1		21	12,00 €	252,00
		PARSLEY 12 NM3/50 GOTS 0020	5000.63.1		19	12,00 €	228,00
		PARSLEY 12 NM3/50 GOTS 0080	5000.73.1		20	12,00 €	240,00
		PARSLEY 14 NM2/50 GOTS 0080	5000.74.1		21	12,00 €	252,00
		NE 30/1 COMPACT 00802 BLU	1247.1.1		302	8,50 €	2.567,00
		NE 30/1 COMPACT 00815 NATURALE	1247.2.1		282	8,50 €	2.397,00
		NE 30/1 COMPACT 00836 PERUGINA	1247.3.1		286	8,50 €	2.431,00
		NE 30/1 COMPACT 00905 STADIUM BLU	1247.4.1		286	8,50 €	2.431,00
		NE 30/1 COMPACT K079 SABBIA	1247.5.1		282	8,50 €	2.397,00
		NE 30/1 COMPACT K0140 BLU JOHN	1247.6.1		285	8,50 €	2.422,50
		NE 30/1 COMPACT K165 GIRIGIOTTO	1247.7.1		272	8,50 €	2.312,00
		The yarn count information has been entered in reverse at the customer's request					
		<b>DELIVERY ADDRESS:</b>					
		HATFIL ITALY SRL					
		VIA DEI GERANI 17					
		25010 ACQUAFREDDA (BRESCIA)- ITALY					
		<b>INVOICE VALUE MUST BE RECEIVED IN FULL.</b>					
		<b>FOREIGN BANK CHARGES ARE ON YOUR ACCOUNT.</b>					
		PAYMENT: 120 DAYS AFTER CMR DATE					
		DUE DATE: 10.05.2026					
		<b>BANK DETAILS:</b>					
		T.ZIRAAT BANKASI A.S.ISKENDERUN TICARI SUBE					
		SWIFT CODE : TCZBTR2AXXX					
		IBAN CODE : TR 4000 0100 2261 3937 1794 5031					
12	PALETTE			5.685	4.954	EURO	56.863,50
ONLY/FIFTYSIXTHOUSANDEIGHTHUNDREDSIXTYTHREE % 50 EURO							